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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24000974

E24000975
E24000976

E24000977
E24000978

E24000979
E24000980
E24000981
E24000982

E24000983

E24000984

E24000985

Reported

07:18:52 03/22/24

10:23:35 03/22/24

15:29:39 03/22/24

15:34:56 03/22/24
16:20:35 03/22/24

16:48:14 03/22/24
20:57:23 03/22/24
23:59:03 03/22/24
00:12:41 03/23/24

02:58:13 03/23/24

03:40:11 03/23/24

04:33:50 03/23/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS 316 E MAIN ST, WESTPORT
UNCONSCIOUS

EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 235 W WILSON ST, GREENSBURG
EMS SICK 1809 N LINCOLN ST, GREENSBURG
PERSON

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, OOC

EMS TRANSFER MERCY JEWISH,

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS CHEST 402 W MAIN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS
PAIN STATION WEST, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 316 W WALNUT ST; JERMAN PLACE

BREATH APRTMENTS ; APT 306,
GREENSBURG

TRAFFIC 1630 W PARK RD; GREENSBURG

HAZARD COUNTRY CLUB, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CHILDRENS HOSPITAL,

Dsp
ACT
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ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
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Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26990/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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