

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

	•				
<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24000974	07:18:52 03/22/24	EMS	316 E MAIN ST, WESTPORT		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS			
E24000975	10:23:35 03/22/24	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24000976	15:29:39 03/22/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24000977	15:34:56 03/22/24	EMS FALL	235 W WILSON ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24000978	16:20:35 03/22/24	EMS SICK	1809 N LINCOLN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PERSON			
E24000979	16:48:14 03/22/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RST FRANCIS, OOC		ACT
E24000980	20:57:23 03/22/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RMERCY JEWISH,		ACT
E24000981	23:59:03 03/22/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RST FRANCIS,		ACT
E24000982	00:12:41 03/23/24	EMS CHEST	402 W MAIN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS		ACT
		PAIN	STATION WEST, GREENSBURG		
E24000983	02:58:13 03/23/24	EMS DIFF	316 W WALNUT ST; JERMAN PLACE		ACT
		BREATH	APRTMENTS; APT 306,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24000984	03:40:11 03/23/24	TRAFFIC	1630 W PARK RD; GREENSBURG		ACT
		HAZARD	COUNTRY CLUB, GREENSBURG		
E24000985	04:33:50 03/23/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R CHILDRENS HOSPITAL,		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26990/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 03/23/24